Position

Dir Finance

Finance & Accounting Manager
Commercial Services Manager
Accountant Analyst
Accountant

Accountant

Accounting Asst 2

Accountant

Accounting Asst 2

Accounting Asst 2

Office Asst 2

Accounting Asst 2

Accounting Asst 2

Other Positions Held City

Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma

Petaluma

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$186,876
$115,022
$113,716
$89,622
$84,553
$79,023
$72,967
$70,444
$67,469
$65,558
$59,773
$56,882
$54,314

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,453
$31,611
$25,399
$30,258
$29,679
$14,033

$5,947
$22,968
$13,843

$5,272
$12,719
$22,374
$12,653



