Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Finance		Petaluma	Finance	\$186,876	\$13,453
Finance & Accounting Manager		Petaluma	Finance	\$115,022	\$31,611
Commercial Services Manager		Petaluma	Finance	\$113,716	\$25,399
Accountant Analyst		Petaluma	Finance	\$89,622	\$30,258
Accountant		Petaluma	Finance	\$84,553	\$29,679
Accountant		Petaluma	Finance	\$79,023	\$14,033
Accounting Asst 2		Petaluma	Finance	\$72,967	\$5,947
Accountant		Petaluma	Finance	\$70,444	\$22,968
Accounting Asst 2		Petaluma	Finance	\$67,469	\$13,843
Accounting Asst 2		Petaluma	Finance	\$65,558	\$5,272
Office Asst 2		Petaluma	Finance	\$59,773	\$12,719
Accounting Asst 2		Petaluma	Finance	\$56,882	\$22,374
Accounting Asst 2		Petaluma	Finance	\$54,314	\$12,653